ESH1PB, ESH1PC, ESH1PDHigh Current Density Surface
Mount Ultrafast Rectifiers
FEATURES
• Very low profile - typical height of 1.0 mm
• Ideal for automated placement
• Glass passivated pellet chip junction
• Ultrafast recovery times for high frequency
• Low forward voltage drop, low power loss

°C/W
RJM (2) 15
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
ESH1PB-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH1PB-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH1PBHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH1PBHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
www.vishaymas.comRevision: 2017
威世马来
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)